MENT OF SOLIC!T;\TION/I.‘.ODZFICATION CF CONIRACT | 2

TiAtschA-0 hobm 30, JULY i5¢o

Cinroas siswicty apmmsteation | AMEND |
RO POC HMG (4) Oy V<1800 :

1. Al NOMENT /M 0N ICATION NO 7 treeciove oant |2 TIOUST ION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO Ia PROMCT NO (U] appinwties ,

RES-79-179 dtd. 6/5/79__ 1 __ :

3 HSULD lovz (TW) CODE 12/5/73 s cDWwISTLRED BY (1 sther thaw biock 3) ~ cont | 4]
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission :
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555 ~J
7 CoMTRaCTOR CODE | B FACILITY CODE | s ey '
NaME AND ADDRESS - sof»c:u‘:g'non'o ——-——,

& 1

. Mathematical Applications Group, Inc. — ”"‘:J;; 2
(Swem. . 3 estchester Plaza woowcanon of - NRC-04-78-17
s F  Elmsford, NY 10523 E] conmaciotets =9

| B onten 3/ VLTS (See biak 11)

wpt of Ofers D @ eviended, D s net extended.
of the lollow ng methode:

® 1S BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMEINDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D Nobnmh.dd‘.ndch-«ddu-ﬂu‘nblai
Ofwion must acknowiedge wcept of tha amendment preor '8 the how ond dote specilied n the [ J ' |
Mot submitied, ot ‘c) By seporsie ener o ‘elegiam

amendment Anowledging recept of this amendment on eoch copy of the o s A
mendm m(:l.:'.:;”::u:}:: Of YOuR ACKOWLIEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED Al THE 1SSUING OFFICE PRIOR 1O T™E F-J.l AND i
. ve of ths amendmen you devire 'o change on ofier oiready whmined, such change moy be mede by 'tlegrom

the cpening hour and do'e wpec led.

e

12, The hour ond do'e wec lad lor rece
Haton, of O amended, by one

(8] By wgning ond (ENIRNG e sOp Y of thes
whsch intivdes 8 reflerance 1o the seliciianon ond @

SATE SPECIHIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If, by mn
o lemer, prosided iuch telegram o lener mokes relerence 1o the soliciation and this amendment, ond i eceved prior lo
10 ACCOUNTING AND APFRCFPRIATION DATA (If requimed)
Increase
B&R No. 60-13-31-02 Fin. No. B6206 $1,314.00

11. DS MOCK APRUIES ONAY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS
o) D ™is Change Order n rued purivont to .
T™he Ohonges w! lorh ua todk 12 ore made to
®) D The above numbeied _an ot /erder s medifed 1o refect the odminnirative changes (such as changes n poyng office, approprichion - .'.‘.’ M A st
<) B T™is Supplemental Agrea—ent s entered into pursuent to autionty of Wnt nf hnfh p‘ rt‘l‘es‘ 4—‘!:

# modifies the obove aumbered contract os set forth in bleck 12,

the obove numbered conti act/ ordet. !
12, !

"'n DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/ m IO ICATION

Under Article I - Statement of Work, Task 3: "Comparison of Measurements and Calculations,”

the following sentence is added:

' "For that analysis of the Millstone Unit 2, with the shield in place
(Run #2) at location #6, on the operating floor (Elevation 38' 6"), |
MAG! shall retrieve the neutron spectral data from the output and
tabulate the calculated spectral fluxes in an addendum to the final

report.”

As a result of this change, the Total Estimated Amount of the contract is increased by
$1,314.00 to “$74,417.00."

Under Article III - Consideration, the following changes are made:

The total estimated cost of the contract of "$73,103.00" is increased by $1,214.C0
to "$74,417.00." '

The Estimated Cost of "$66,671.00" is increased by $1,200.00 to

cond hiom of the document referenced n bloch §, o heretolore chonged, remen unchanged and n Wil lorce and efect
|

1S DOCUMINT AND IUUN___4—-CCP'(S 10 1SSUNG CHICE

"$67,871.00."

Tacept on growded Ma}fﬂ termy o~d

13
D fg}é‘f’ Oogcu.o:l.: S A— CONTRACIOR/OFFEROR 15 sIouURED 10 SIGN TH
) -
T4 NAME Of mu: 17 UNTEID STATES Of AMIRICA . —
e w e O st 4
. (g ~crre of pernon ov'twried o vgnl ¥ [ gnorere of Contacing ORcer) . |
CAIE S'5N
T3 amE AND 1PUL OF SIGNIR (Tope or proat) 16 DA'E SIGNED T8 NAMI OF CONIRACTING OffiCLE (T yje or jrint) 19, Calt ¢
Leon Malin -2 12/17/79 ¢ .
: 1 A 2 ello v. Morton JEN { +ma
Vice President \765 3 g9 {820
& 0.5.CP0:1877-0-241-123/3183

00119039



2

The Fixed Fee of "$6,342.00" is increased by $114.00 to "$6,456.00."

Under Subparagraph 3 the amount presently obligated by the Government under
this contract is increased from "$73,103.00" by $1,314.00 to "$74,417.00."

1765 321



